Pre-insulated spiral air ducts IF-SD
Photos shown are for illustrative purposes. EUROPLAST disclaim liability for any printing errors that may occur
EUROPLAST reserves the right to make changes without prior notice 09.09.2024
Product type
Type ØDnom [mm] L [mm] m [kg]
IF09-SD100-1 100 1000 1,54
IF09-SD100-2 100 2000 3,08
IF09-SD125-1 125 1000 2,00
IF09-SD125-2 125 2000 3,80
IF09-SD160-1 160 1000 2,41
IF09-SD160-2 160 2000 4,90
IF09-SD200-1 200 1000 3,08
IF09-SD200-2 200 2000 6,16
Dimensions
Twisted air duct, made of galvanized steel or other metal
Covered with flexible elastomeric foam (FEF) insulation
Black